
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 18, 2025 0 

  Army Illinois

Crisler Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.8 9.0 8.9 8.8 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.4 Nathan Whitaker113.333 13.466 1  Ben Aguilar 119 177 4.5 5.08.8 8.2
9.1 8.9 9.1 9.0 8.1 8.4 8.6 8.5 Amari Sewell213.000 13.400 2  Cash Johnston 128 172 4.0 4.98.8 8.7
8.7 8.8 8.3 8.4 9.0 9.0 8.6 8.7 Ian Sandov al312.933 13.900 3  Max Rubin 134 170 4.4 5.18.5 8.7
8.6 8.6 8.4 8.2 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.5 Garrett Schooley413.033 13.800 4  Joseph Buselmeier 125 171 4.6 5.18.3 8.7

 
 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:52.299 54.56652.299 54.566

8.8 8.3 8.5 8.9 8.4 8.6 8.5 8.6 Connor Micklos112.666 13.366 1  Ben Aguilar 119 164 4.0 4.88.7 8.7
8.8 8.5 8.9 9.0 9.0 8.8 8.9 9.0 Will Hauke213.100 13.833 2  Jake Prabhakaran 133 162 4.2 4.99.2 8.9
8.5 8.7 8.9 9.0 8.7 8.6 8.8 8.6 Brandon Dang313.333 14.233 3  Noah Duran 126 160 4.5 5.68.9 8.5
8.8 8.8 8.9 8.9 9.0 9.0 9.1 9.0 Preston Ngai413.933 14.233 4  Maddox Pabellon 130 166 5.1 5.28.6 9.1

 
 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:53.032 105.331 55.665 110.231

8.9 8.8 9.1 9.0 8.7 8.9 8.7 8.7 Ian Sandov al112.900 12.600 1  Gabe Almeida 120 170 3.9 3.99.2 8.7
8.9 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.9 9.0 8.8 9.0 Ry an Vanichtheerano212.333 12.933 2  Jaden Blank 123 175 3.6 4.08.7 8.9
9.3 9.4 9.5 9.5 8.8 8.4 8.8 8.7 Logan My ers313.033 13.333 3  Conor Heary 127 165 3.6 4.79.4 8.4
9.3 9.1 9.2 9.0 8.9 9.0 8.7 9.0 Preston Ngai413.033 13.366 4  Joseph Buselmeier 125 166 3.9 4.59.1 8.7

 
 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:156.630 162.46351.299 52.232

19.5 9.3 9.4 9.5 13.133  Ian Sandov al 9.0 8.9 8.8 8.8 -0.1 13.566 1  Cash Johnston 128 170 3.7 4.89.4 8.9
28.8 8.8 8.9 8.5 13.166  Dy lan Shepard 9.6 9.5 9.3 9.5 14.000 2  Maddox Pabellon 130 173 4.4 4.58.7 9.5
38.9 9.0 9.0 9.2 13.433  Amari Sewell 9.1 9.1 9.4 9.1 -0.1 13.833 3  Jaden Blank 123 172 4.4 4.89.1 9.2
49.3 9.3 9.2 9.1 13.666  Garrett Schooley 9.0 9.3 9.2 9.2 14.366 4  Nick Lester 129 171 4.4 5.29.3 9.1

 
 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:53.398 210.028 55.765 218.228

18.6 8.7 8.9 8.5 12.533  Nathan Whitaker 8.7 8.8 8.9 9.0 13.100 1  Noah Duran 126 177 3.8 4.38.9 8.7
28.3 8.5 8.4 8.0 12.366  Ian Sandov al 8.8 8.9 8.9 8.9 13.600 2  Cash Johnston 128 170 4.0 4.78.4 9.1
38.2 8.3 8.3 8.2 12.366  Will Hauke 8.9 9.1 9.2 9.2 13.633 3  Jaden Blank 123 162 4.1 4.58.4 9.1
49.0 9.1 9.3 9.1 13.766  Dy lan Shepard 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.2 12.800 4  Conor Heary 127 173 4.7 4.78.8 8.0

 
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:51.031 261.059 53.133 271.361

19.0 8.8 8.9 9.0 12.566  Matthew Nguy en 8.5 8.3 8.5 8.4 12.700 1  Cash Johnston 128 167 3.6 4.39.1 8.3
28.6 8.9 8.8 8.9 12.766  Ian Sandov al 8.1 8.6 8.6 8.6 13.133 2  Jaden Blank 123 170 3.9 4.69.1 8.4
38.2 8.1 8.0 8.0 12.100  Ry an Vanichtheerano 8.4 8.2 8.0 8.8 12.500 3  Jake Prabhakaran 133 175 4.0 4.38.3 8.0
48.9 8.9 8.8 9.0 12.600  Preston Ngai 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.4 13.500 4  Ty son Phelps 132 166 3.7 5.08.9 8.7

 
 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:50.032 311.091 51.833 323.194

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 311.091 Final Team Score: 323.194

HB
PB

Blank
11.900
11.900
12.333
13.433
12.366
12.766
74.698

Ngai
13.533
14.233
13.366
13.266
12.300
13.500
80.198

Sandov al
13.900
11.500
12.600
13.566
13.600
13.133
78.299

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Andy Brown, Lynn Bowman Felix Aronovich, Jim Li Lin Way Cameron Sweny, Mickey CurthKathi-Sue Rupp, Ron Hill

Devin DeBacker, Lenny Lucarello, Ed Y Kevin Muenz, Joe Rank, Jon Portillo Brian Cooper, Scott Schaffer, Tyler ArlTom McNamee, Jonathan Conrad, Travi

JD Reive Daniel Ribeiro

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

Sho Nakamori, Jon CorbittTim Michaels, Michael Ashe

Jeff Kelly, John Scanlan, Tristan Heuvel Adam Hattersley, Dave Masciola, Josh S
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 18, 2025 0 

  Michigan Nav y

Crisler Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.8 8.8 9.3 9.2 9.1 9.1 8.8 9.0 William Champagne113.666 13.566 1  Jav ier Alf onso 178 204 4.7 4.68.9 8.7
8.8 8.7 8.7 8.6 8.6 8.4 9.0 8.9 Benjamin Thurlow Lam213.733 13.366 2  Solen Chiodi 181 222 5.0 4.68.8 8.8
9.1 9.0 9.2 9.1 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 Brian Solomon314.266 12.366 3  Paul Juda 187 218 5.2 4.89.0 7.6
8.9 8.8 8.8 8.6 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.6 -0.2 Isaiah Drake413.733 11.933 4  Will Young 202 205 5.0 4.88.4 7.8

 
 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:55.398 51.23155.398 51.231

8.7 8.7 9.0 8.7 8.2 8.5 8.2 8.3 Saran Alexander113.500 12.966 1  Zach Granados 184 203 4.8 4.78.7 8.3
8.8 8.9 8.8 8.5 8.4 8.4 8.8 8.5 Matthew Petros214.100 13.133 2  Fred Richard 197 214 5.3 4.78.8 8.4
9.0 8.8 9.0 9.2 8.7 8.5 8.7 9.0 Daniel Gurev ich313.700 12.966 3  Paul Juda 187 209 4.7 4.39.0 8.6
9.1 9.2 8.9 9.3 7.8 8.4 8.4 8.3 Brian Solomon414.466 12.466 4  Aaronson Mansberger 190 218 5.3 4.39.2 7.8

 
 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:55.766 111.164 51.531 102.762

7.8 8.1 8.1 8.0 9.0 8.9 9.2 9.3 Aaron Stein112.166 13.333 1  Carson Eshleman 183 221 4.1 4.28.2 9.2
9.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.6 8.8 Sabastian Gordon213.733 12.433 2  Jav ier Alf onso 178 207 4.7 3.59.1 9.0
9.0 8.7 8.9 8.9 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.5 Brian Solomon313.833 11.800 3  Rithik Puri 194 218 4.9 4.29.0 7.4
9.2 9.0 8.9 8.8 9.0 8.9 8.9 9.0 Isaiah Drake413.766 13.266 4  Paul Juda 187 205 4.8 4.39.0 9.0

 
 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:164.662 153.59453.498 50.832

19.4 9.4 9.4 9.4 14.300  Riley  Rose 9.6 9.5 9.4 9.5 13.566 1  Will Young 202 217 4.9 4.19.3 9.4
29.0 9.1 9.1 9.0 13.866  Matthew Petros 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.2 13.566 2  Solen Chiodi 181 214 4.8 4.49.1 9.1
39.0 9.2 9.0 8.9 -0.3 13.466  Brian Solomon 9.1 9.2 9.2 9.0 13.500 3  Fred Richard 197 218 4.8 4.48.9 8.9
49.5 9.5 9.4 9.4 -0.3 13.966  Isaiah Drake 7.8 7.9 8.1 7.6 -0.1 12.600 4  Paul Juda 187 205 4.8 4.89.5 8.0

 
 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:55.598 220.260 53.232 206.826

18.7 8.6 8.7 8.7 13.800  Matthew Petros 8.5 8.7 8.8 9.1 13.233 1  Ev geny  Siminiuc 198 214 5.1 4.48.8 9.0
29.0 8.9 9.0 9.3 13.600  Vishal Mandav a 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.9 13.233 2  Pierce Wolf gang 200 212 4.6 4.49.0 8.8
39.0 9.1 9.0 9.4 14.233  Isaiah Drake 8.6 8.6 8.8 8.5 12.866 3  Fred Richard 197 205 5.2 4.28.9 8.9
47.7 7.7 7.6 8.1 13.100  William Champagne 8.6 8.8 8.7 8.6 12.733 4  Logan McKeown 191 204 5.3 4.18.0 8.5

 
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:54.733 274.993 52.065 258.891

18.7 8.6 8.8 8.8 13.666  Riley  Rose 7.4 7.1 7.2 7.6 11.466 1  Ev geny  Siminiuc 198 217 4.9 4.19.0 7.5
28.5 8.8 8.7 8.5 13.366  Matthew Petros 8.7 8.6 8.9 9.0 13.133 2  Paul Juda 187 214 4.8 4.38.5 8.9
38.3 8.4 8.8 8.7 13.833  Boone Washburn 7.8 8.3 8.3 8.4 12.833 3  Fred Richard 197 225 5.2 4.59.0 8.6
48.7 8.8 8.6 8.8 13.966  Isaiah Drake 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.3 11.733 4  Carson Eshleman 183 205 5.2 4.58.8 7.3

 
 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:54.831 329.824 49.165 308.056

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 329.824 Final Team Score: 308.056

HB
PB

Drake
11.933
11.166
13.266
12.600
12.866
11.733
73.564

Solomon
12.366
12.466
11.800
13.500
12.966
11.466
74.564

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Andy Brown, Lynn Bowman Felix Aronovich, Jim Li Lin Way Cameron Sweny, Mickey CurthKathi-Sue Rupp, Ron Hill

Devin DeBacker, Lenny Lucarello, Ed Y Kevin Muenz, Joe Rank, Jon Portillo Brian Cooper, Scott Schaffer, Tyler ArlTom McNamee, Jonathan Conrad, Travi

Xiao Yuan Kip Simons

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

Sho Nakamori, Jon CorbittTim Michaels, Michael Ashe

Jeff Kelly, John Scanlan, Tristan Heuvel Adam Hattersley, Dave Masciola, Josh S
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 18, 2025 0 

  Ohio State Stanf ord

Crisler Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.6 8.6 8.2 8.0 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.7 Kaien J-Spencer113.566 13.500 1  Jesse Pakele 258 307 5.1 4.98.6 8.4
8.8 8.7 9.2 9.1 8.9 8.9 8.9 8.8 -0.3 Asher Hong213.866 13.666 2  Noah Copeland 250 305 5.0 5.18.6 8.7
8.0 7.8 8.5 8.4 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.8 Tay lor Burkhart313.066 14.400 3  Drake Andrews 246 302 4.8 5.68.4 8.8
8.3 8.1 8.5 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.6 8.5 Jeremy  Bischof f414.166 13.466 4  Kameron Nelson 255 301 5.8 4.98.3 8.7

 
 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:54.664 55.03254.664 55.032

7.9 7.4 7.4 7.4 8.0 8.1 8.2 7.9 Arun Chhetri112.300 13.000 1  Kristian Grahov ski 252 303 4.9 5.07.4 7.5
8.7 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.0 8.3 8.3 8.3 Ian Lasic-Ellis213.700 13.300 2  Conan Simpkins 261 312 5.0 5.18.6 7.9
7.9 8.6 7.9 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.5 8.4 Marcus Kushner313.100 13.766 3  Dav id Ramirez 259 310 5.1 5.47.9 8.7
8.4 8.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.1 Khoi Young414.066 14.800 4  Parker Thackston 264 322 5.6 5.88.5 8.8

 
 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:53.166 107.830 54.866 109.898

8.7 8.8 8.9 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.8 9.2 Tay lor Burkhart113.400 13.133 1  Jesse Pakele 258 302 4.5 4.19.0 9.0
8.4 8.9 8.8 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 Asher Hong213.266 14.233 2  Arthur Ashton 247 305 4.4 5.28.9 9.2
8.6 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.8 9.1 8.9 Arun Chhetri313.600 13.733 3  Kameron Nelson 255 303 4.8 4.89.0 9.0
8.4 8.7 8.4 8.6 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.4 Mark Berlaga413.300 13.933 4  Ty ler Rockwood 260 300 4.8 4.78.5 9.3

 
 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:161.396 164.93053.566 55.032

19.1 9.3 9.0 9.2 -0.1 13.500  Khoi Young 9.2 9.3 9.3 9.3 14.100 1  Jacob Harmon 253 322 4.4 4.89.3 9.3
29.2 9.3 9.4 9.2 14.066  Tay lor Burkhart 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.3 14.300 2  Dav id Ramirez 259 302 4.8 5.09.3 9.3
39.0 9.1 9.3 9.0 13.866  Colt Walker 9.1 9.3 9.4 9.1 14.000 3  Kristian Grahov ski 252 321 4.8 4.89.1 9.2
49.2 9.3 9.2 9.1 -0.1 14.266  Asher Hong 9.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 -0.1 13.700 4  Kameron Nelson 255 305 5.2 4.89.1 8.8

 
 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:55.698 217.094 56.100 221.030

17.4 7.5 7.4 7.0 11.833  Jeremy  Bischof f 8.8 8.7 8.7 9.1 13.833 1  Drake Andrews 246 301 4.5 5.17.2 8.7
28.3 8.3 8.2 8.6 13.133  Brandon Nguy en 8.6 8.3 8.5 8.9 13.666 2  Ty ler Burgess 248 317 4.8 5.18.4 8.6
38.2 8.2 8.0 8.4 13.300  Asher Hong 8.2 8.4 8.3 8.2 13.000 3  Dav id Ramirez 259 305 5.1 4.78.2 8.5
47.4 7.7 7.6 7.4 12.266  Colt Walker 8.4 8.6 8.6 8.6 14.000 4  Jesse Pakele 258 321 4.7 5.47.8 8.8

 
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:50.532 267.626 54.499 275.529

18.7 8.3 8.3 8.3 12.700  Jeremy  Bischof f 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.3 13.500 1  Parker Thackston 264 301 4.4 5.08.2 8.6
28.2 8.2 8.6 8.5 12.833  Tay lor Burkhart 7.9 8.2 7.8 7.9 13.333 2  Noah Copeland 250 302 4.4 5.48.7 8.0
38.6 8.6 8.6 8.5 13.600  Brandon Nguy en 7.9 8.1 8.1 8.0 13.233 3  Kristian Grahov ski 252 317 5.0 5.28.6 8.0
47.8 8.2 7.9 8.0 12.700  Ian Lasic-Ellis 8.6 8.6 8.1 8.4 13.433 4  Drake Andrews 246 312 4.7 4.98.1 8.6

 
 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:51.833 319.459 53.499 329.028

  

VT

PH
FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 319.459 Final Team Score: 329.028

HB
PB

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Andy Brown, Lynn Bowman Felix Aronovich, Jim Li Lin Way Cameron Sweny, Mickey CurthKathi-Sue Rupp, Ron Hill

Devin DeBacker, Lenny Lucarello, Ed Y Kevin Muenz, Joe Rank, Jon Portillo Brian Cooper, Scott Schaffer, Tyler ArlTom McNamee, Jonathan Conrad, Travi

Rustam Sharipov T hom Glielmi

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

Sho Nakamori, Jon CorbittTim Michaels, Michael Ashe

Jeff Kelly, John Scanlan, Tristan Heuvel Adam Hattersley, Dave Masciola, Josh S
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Team Results
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 9:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan X 329.824 55.398 55.766 53.498 55.598 54.733 54.831
4 1 1 3 1 1 

2 Stanford X 329.028 55.032 54.866 55.032 56.100 54.499 53.499
1 2 3 1 2 2 

3 Illinois X 323.194 54.566 55.665 52.232 55.765 53.133 51.833
2 4 2 4 3 3 

4 Ohio State X 319.459 54.664 53.166 53.566 55.698 50.532 51.833
3 3 4 2 6 4 

5 Army X 311.091 52.299 53.032 51.299 53.398 51.031 50.032
5 5 5 5 5 5 

6 Navy X 308.056 51.231 51.531 50.832 53.232 52.065 49.165
6 6 6 6 4 6 
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - AA
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 9:12 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA

Preston Ngai166 13.533 14.233 13.26613.366 13.50012.300 80.198Illinois1 
Ian Sandoval170 13.900 11.500 13.56612.600 13.13313.600 78.299Illinois2 
Jaden Blank123 11.900 11.900 13.43312.333 12.76612.366 74.698Army3 
Brian Solomon218 12.366 12.466 13.50011.800 11.46612.966 74.564Navy4 
Isaiah Drake205 11.933 11.166 12.60013.266 11.73312.866 73.564Navy5 
Brian Rollison344 12.633 9.800 12.90013.533 11.96612.366 73.198Simpson6 
Jake Smith345 12.733 9.366 13.56611.466 12.46612.133 71.730Simpson7 

ProScore v5.10.5 - Copy right 1993-2025 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Floor
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 9:11 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Taylor Burkhart1 302 Stanford 14.400 0.0008.800 _._5.600
Paul Juda2 187 Michigan 14.266 0.1349.066 _._5.200
Kameron Nelson3 255 Ohio State 14.166 0.2348.366 _._5.800
Ian Sandoval4 170 Illinois 13.900 0.5008.800 _._5.100
Noah Copeland5 250 Ohio State 13.866 0.5348.866 _._5.000
Garrett Schooley6 171 Illinois 13.800 0.6008.700 _._5.100
Will Young7= 202 Michigan 13.733 0.6678.733 _._5.000
Solen Chiodi7= 181 Michigan 13.733 0.6678.733 _._5.000
Javier Alfonso9 178 Michigan 13.666 0.7348.966 _._4.700
Asher Hong10 305 Stanford 13.666 0.7348.866 -0.35.100
William Champagne11 204 Navy 13.566 0.8348.966 _._4.600
Jesse Pakele12 258 Ohio State 13.566 0.8348.466 _._5.100
Preston Ngai13 166 Illinois 13.533 0.8678.733 _._4.800
Kaien J-Spencer14 307 Stanford 13.500 0.9008.600 _._4.900
Jeremy Bischoff15 301 Stanford 13.466 0.9348.566 _._4.900
Nathan Whitaker16 177 Illinois 13.466 0.9348.466 _._5.000
Amari Sewell17 172 Illinois 13.400 1.0008.500 _._4.900
Benjamin Thurlow Lam18 222 Navy 13.366 1.0348.766 _._4.600
Ben Aguilar19 119 Army 13.333 1.0678.833 _._4.500
Jaxon Clapper20 377 Greenville 13.266 1.1348.466 _._4.800
Ethan Poole21 389 Greenville 13.233 1.1678.633 -0.14.700
Drake Andrews22 246 Ohio State 13.066 1.3348.266 _._4.800
Joseph Buselmeier23 125 Army 13.033 1.3678.433 _._4.600
Cash Johnston24 128 Army 13.000 1.4009.000 _._4.000
Max Rubin25 134 Army 12.933 1.4678.533 _._4.400
Jake Smith26 345 Simpson 12.733 1.6678.033 _._4.700
Brian Rollison27 344 Simpson 12.633 1.7678.433 _._4.200
Brian Solomon28 218 Navy 12.366 2.0347.566 _._4.800
Isaiah Drake29 205 Navy 11.933 2.4677.333 -0.24.800
Jaden Blank30 123 Army 11.900 2.5007.500 _._4.400
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2025 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Pommel
Apr 18, 2025

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2025 9:11 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Khoi Young1 322 Stanford 14.800 0.0009.000 _._5.800
Aaronson Mansberger2 190 Michigan 14.466 0.3349.166 _._5.300
Preston Ngai3 166 Illinois 14.233 0.5679.033 _._5.200
Brandon Dang4 160 Illinois 14.233 0.5678.633 _._5.600
Fred Richard5 197 Michigan 14.100 0.7008.800 _._5.300
Parker Thackston6 264 Ohio State 14.066 0.7348.466 _._5.600
Maddox Pabellon7 130 Army 13.933 0.8678.833 _._5.100
Will Hauke8 162 Illinois 13.833 0.9678.933 _._4.900
Marcus Kushner9 310 Stanford 13.766 1.0348.366 _._5.400
Paul Juda10 187 Michigan 13.700 1.1009.000 _._4.700
Matthew Roth11 392 Greenville 13.700 1.1008.900 _._4.800
Conan Simpkins12 261 Ohio State 13.700 1.1008.700 _._5.000
Zach Granados13 184 Michigan 13.500 1.3008.700 _._4.800
Connor Micklos14 164 Illinois 13.366 1.4348.566 _._4.800
Noah Duran15 126 Army 13.333 1.4678.833 _._4.500
Ian Lasic-Ellis16 312 Stanford 13.300 1.5008.200 _._5.100
Matthew Petros17 214 Navy 13.133 1.6678.433 _._4.700
Jake Prabhakaran18 133 Army 13.100 1.7008.900 _._4.200
David Ramirez19 259 Ohio State 13.100 1.7008.000 _._5.100
Arun Chhetri20 303 Stanford 13.000 1.8008.000 _._5.000
Daniel Gurevich21 209 Navy 12.966 1.8348.666 _._4.300
Saran Alexander22 203 Navy 12.966 1.8348.266 _._4.700
Alex Catchpole23 397 Simpson 12.966 1.8348.166 _._4.800
Andres Esquivel-Garza24 383 Greenville 12.800 2.0007.600 _._5.200
Ben Aguilar25 119 Army 12.666 2.1348.666 _._4.000
Brian Solomon26 218 Navy 12.466 2.3348.166 _._4.300
Kristian Grahovski27 252 Ohio State 12.300 2.5007.400 _._4.900
Jaden Blank28 123 Army 11.900 2.9008.500 _._3.400
Ian Sandoval29 170 Illinois 11.500 3.3007.200 _._4.300
Isaiah Drake30 205 Navy 11.166 3.6347.366 _._3.800
Brian Rollison31 344 Simpson 9.800 5.0006.400 _._3.400
Jake Smith32 345 Simpson 9.366 5.4346.566 _._2.800
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Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Asher Hong1 305 Stanford 14.233 0.0009.033 _._5.200
Mark Berlaga2 300 Stanford 13.933 0.3009.233 _._4.700
Rithik Puri3 194 Michigan 13.833 0.4008.933 _._4.900
Paul Juda4 187 Michigan 13.766 0.4678.966 _._4.800
Javier Alfonso5 178 Michigan 13.733 0.5009.033 _._4.700
Arun Chhetri6 303 Stanford 13.733 0.5008.933 _._4.800
Kameron Nelson7 255 Ohio State 13.600 0.6338.800 _._4.800
Brian Rollison8 344 Simpson 13.533 0.7008.633 _._4.900
Jesse Pakele9 258 Ohio State 13.400 0.8338.900 _._4.500
Preston Ngai10 166 Illinois 13.366 0.8678.866 _._4.500
Aaron Stein11 221 Navy 13.333 0.9009.133 _._4.200
Logan Myers12 165 Illinois 13.333 0.9008.633 _._4.700
Tyler Rockwood13 260 Ohio State 13.300 0.9338.500 _._4.800
Isaiah Drake14 205 Navy 13.266 0.9678.966 _._4.300
Arthur Ashton15 247 Ohio State 13.266 0.9678.866 _._4.400
Taylor Burkhart16 302 Stanford 13.133 1.1009.033 _._4.100
Conor Heary17 127 Army 13.033 1.2009.433 _._3.600
Joseph Buselmeier18 125 Army 13.033 1.2009.133 _._3.900
Ryan Vanichtheeranont19 175 Illinois 12.933 1.3008.933 _._4.000
Gabe Almeida20 120 Army 12.900 1.3339.000 _._3.900
Ethan Poole21 389 Greenville 12.866 1.3678.666 _._4.200
Ricky Mays22 388 Greenville 12.700 1.5338.600 _._4.100
Alex Campbell23 396 Simpson 12.633 1.6008.533 _._4.100
Ian Sandoval24 170 Illinois 12.600 1.6338.700 _._3.900
Sabastian Gordon25 207 Navy 12.433 1.8008.933 _._3.500
Jaden Blank26 123 Army 12.333 1.9008.733 _._3.600
Carson Eshleman27 183 Michigan 12.166 2.0678.066 _._4.100
Brian Solomon28 218 Navy 11.800 2.4337.600 _._4.200
Jake Smith29 345 Simpson 11.466 2.7678.266 _._3.200
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Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Garrett Schooley1 171 Illinois 14.366 0.0009.166 _._5.200
Will Young2 202 Michigan 14.300 0.0669.400 _._4.900
Taylor Burkhart3 302 Stanford 14.300 0.0669.300 _._5.000
Kameron Nelson4 255 Ohio State 14.266 0.1009.166 -0.15.200
Khoi Young5 322 Stanford 14.100 0.2669.300 _._4.800
David Ramirez6 259 Ohio State 14.066 0.3009.266 _._4.800
Dylan Shepard7 173 Illinois 14.000 0.3669.500 _._4.500
Colt Walker8 321 Stanford 14.000 0.3669.200 _._4.800
Paul Juda9 187 Michigan 13.966 0.4009.466 -0.34.800
Ricky Mays10 388 Greenville 13.966 0.4008.866 -0.15.200
Kristian Grahovski11= 252 Ohio State 13.866 0.5009.066 _._4.800
Solen Chiodi11= 181 Michigan 13.866 0.5009.066 _._4.800
Jaxon Clapper13= 377 Greenville 13.833 0.5339.133 -0.14.800
Amari Sewell13= 172 Illinois 13.833 0.5339.133 -0.14.800
Braxton Jones15= 402 Simpson 13.700 0.6669.000 -0.14.800
Asher Hong15= 305 Stanford 13.700 0.6669.000 -0.14.800
Nick Lester17 129 Army 13.666 0.7009.266 _._4.400
Riley Rose18 217 Navy 13.566 0.8009.466 _._4.100
Jake Smith19 345 Simpson 13.566 0.8009.166 -0.14.500
Matthew Petros20 214 Navy 13.566 0.8009.166 _._4.400
Ian Sandoval21 170 Illinois 13.566 0.8008.866 -0.14.800
Jacob Harmon22 253 Ohio State 13.500 0.8669.200 -0.14.400
Brian Solomon23 218 Navy 13.500 0.8669.100 _._4.400
Fred Richard24 197 Michigan 13.466 0.9008.966 -0.34.800
Jaden Blank25 123 Army 13.433 0.9339.033 _._4.400
Preston Ngai26 166 Illinois 13.266 1.1009.566 _._3.700
Maddox Pabellon27 130 Army 13.166 1.2008.766 _._4.400
Cash Johnston28 128 Army 13.133 1.2339.433 _._3.700
Brian Rollison29 344 Simpson 12.900 1.4668.600 -0.14.400
Isaiah Drake30 205 Navy 12.600 1.7667.900 -0.14.800
Brayden Erickson31 382 Greenville 11.633 2.7338.533 -0.13.200
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Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Fred Richard1 197 Michigan 14.233 0.0009.033 _._5.200
Colt Walker2 321 Stanford 14.000 0.2338.600 _._5.400
Jeremy Bischoff3 301 Stanford 13.833 0.4008.733 _._5.100
Evgeny Siminiuc4 198 Michigan 13.800 0.4338.700 _._5.100
Conor Heary5 127 Army 13.766 0.4679.066 _._4.700
Brandon Nguyen6 317 Stanford 13.666 0.5678.566 _._5.100
Will Hauke7 162 Illinois 13.633 0.6009.133 _._4.500
Donovan Diviney8 381 Greenville 13.600 0.6339.200 _._4.400
Pierce Wolfgang9 200 Michigan 13.600 0.6339.000 _._4.600
Ian Sandoval10 170 Illinois 13.600 0.6338.900 _._4.700
David Ramirez11 259 Ohio State 13.300 0.9338.200 _._5.100
Matthew Petros12= 214 Navy 13.233 1.0008.833 _._4.400
Vishal Mandava12= 212 Navy 13.233 1.0008.833 _._4.400
Tyler Burgess14 248 Ohio State 13.133 1.1008.333 _._4.800
Nathan Whitaker15 177 Illinois 13.100 1.1338.800 _._4.300
Logan McKeown16 191 Michigan 13.100 1.1337.800 _._5.300
Asher Hong17 305 Stanford 13.000 1.2338.300 _._4.700
Brian Solomon18 218 Navy 12.966 1.2678.666 _._4.300
Alex Catchpole19 397 Simpson 12.966 1.2678.566 _._4.400
Isaiah Drake20 205 Navy 12.866 1.3678.666 _._4.200
Dylan Shepard21 173 Illinois 12.800 1.4338.100 _._4.700
William Champagne22 204 Navy 12.733 1.5008.633 _._4.100
Noah Duran23 126 Army 12.533 1.7008.733 _._3.800
Brian Rollison24 344 Simpson 12.366 1.8678.466 _._3.900
Cash Johnston25 128 Army 12.366 1.8678.366 _._4.000
Jaden Blank26 123 Army 12.366 1.8678.266 _._4.100
Preston Ngai27 166 Illinois 12.300 1.9338.100 _._4.200
Jesse Pakele28 258 Ohio State 12.266 1.9677.566 _._4.700
Jake Smith29 345 Simpson 12.133 2.1008.633 _._3.500
Drake Andrews30 246 Ohio State 11.833 2.4007.333 _._4.500
Jaxon Clapper31 377 Greenville 11.033 3.2006.833 _._4.200
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Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Carson Eshleman1 183 Michigan 13.966 0.0008.766 _._5.200
Fred Richard2 197 Michigan 13.833 0.1338.633 _._5.200
Evgeny Siminiuc3 198 Michigan 13.666 0.3008.766 _._4.900
Kristian Grahovski4 252 Ohio State 13.600 0.3668.600 _._5.000
Jeremy Bischoff5= 301 Stanford 13.500 0.4668.500 _._5.000
Preston Ngai5= 166 Illinois 13.500 0.4668.500 _._5.000
Ian Lasic-Ellis7 312 Stanford 13.433 0.5338.533 _._4.900
Paul Juda8 187 Michigan 13.366 0.6008.566 _._4.800
Taylor Burkhart9 302 Stanford 13.333 0.6337.933 _._5.400
Brandon Nguyen10 317 Stanford 13.233 0.7338.033 _._5.200
Matthew Petros11 214 Navy 13.133 0.8338.833 _._4.300
Ian Sandoval12 170 Illinois 13.133 0.8338.533 _._4.600
Noah Copeland13 250 Ohio State 12.833 1.1338.433 _._4.400
Boone Washburn14 225 Navy 12.833 1.1338.333 _._4.500
Jaden Blank15 123 Army 12.766 1.2008.866 _._3.900
Matthew Nguyen16 167 Illinois 12.700 1.2668.400 _._4.300
Parker Thackston17 264 Ohio State 12.700 1.2668.300 _._4.400
Drake Andrews18 246 Ohio State 12.700 1.2668.000 _._4.700
Tyson Phelps19 132 Army 12.600 1.3668.900 _._3.700
Cash Johnston20 128 Army 12.566 1.4008.966 _._3.600
Ryan Vanichtheeranont21 175 Illinois 12.500 1.4668.200 _._4.300
Jake Smith22 345 Simpson 12.466 1.5007.866 _._4.600
Jake Prabhakaran23 133 Army 12.100 1.8668.100 _._4.000
Jacob Foster24 384 Greenville 12.066 1.9008.166 _._3.900
Brian Rollison25 344 Simpson 11.966 2.0008.366 _._3.600
Isaiah Drake26 205 Navy 11.733 2.2337.233 _._4.500
Donovan Diviney27 381 Greenville 11.500 2.4667.100 _._4.400
Brian Solomon28 218 Navy 11.466 2.5007.466 _._4.000
Riley Rose29 217 Navy 11.466 2.5007.366 _._4.100
Paul Tiedemann30 412 Simpson 11.200 2.7667.200 _._4.000
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